
 

 

 

Estimate 1lb Turkey Whole per person  

Whole Turkey Halal citrus, garlic, herb roasted             
Sliced Roasted Turkey Breast no bone, 3lb min                                 

Spiral Cut Ham with brown sugar glaze                  
Boneless Leg of Lamb with rosemary garlic                      
Pistachio Crusted Salmon with tamarind              

 

  *2lb Minimum per item*  

Garlic Mashed Potatoes                  

Sweet Potato Puree  marshmallow topping                      
Cauliflower Roasted  parmesan, lemon zest                
Savory Bread Stuffing  turkey or vegetarian                    
Broccoli, Cheddar & Rice Casserole                            
Green Bean Casserole with fried onion                              
Fairytale Pilaf  wild rice, chestnut, cranberry, pecan               
Turkey or Mushroom Gravy                                                                                    
Cranberry Sauce                                             

                                       

Dinner Rolls                                                                              

Cornbread                                                
French Baguette                                                                
Mini Mid-East Pies                                                             
cheese, beef, spinach, spinach-cheese, chicken                       

                                                  
Pies - 9 inch Pecan, Pumpkin or Apple, $18                         
Fresh Fruit Tart - 8 inch, $26                                                      
Baklava - Pan (12pc) $9.99 | $1.50ea                                           

French Yule Log - 4” $13 | 8” $25                                       
French King's Cake - 12 inch, $25                                                        
Dessert Bites -  $2.50, *12 min*                                                              
fruit tarts, coconut macaroons,                                                                                            
cake balls, brownie bites                                                                                      

$8.99     
$8.99  
$8.99   
$8.99  
$8.99        
$8.99 
$8.99 
$4.99 
$4.99                

$5 | $9                                     
$6 | $12                       
$2.49ea            
$2.00ea  

1/2 DOZ | DOZ           

 $8.95ea  

 PER LB  

$7.99     
$12.99    
$14.99      
$18.99     


