

Holiday CATERING

MAIN DISHES

Estimate 1lb Turkey Whole per person	PER LB	
Whole Turkey Halal citrus, garlic, herb roasted	\$7.99	
Sliced Roasted Turkey Breast no bone, 3lb min		
Spiral Cut Ham with brown sugar glaze	\$14.99	
Boneless Leg of Lamb with rosemary garlic	\$18.99	
Pistachio Crusted Salmon with tamarind	\$8.95ea	
SIDES *2lb Minimum per item*		
Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$8.99	
Sweet Potato Puree marshmallow topping	\$8.99	
Cauliflower Roasted parmesan, lemon zest	\$8.99	
Savory Bread Stuffing turkey or vegetarian	\$8.99	
Broccoli, Cheddar & Rice Casserole	\$8.99	
Green Bean Casserole with fried onion	\$8.99	
Fairytale Pilaf wild rice, chestnut, cranberry, pecan	\$8.99	
Turkey or Mushroom Gravy	\$4.99	
Cranberry Sauce	\$4.99	
BREADS 1/2 DO	z DOZ	
Dinner Rolls \$	5 \$9	
Cornbread \$	6 \$12	
	2.49ea	
	2.00ea	A
cheese, beef, spinach, spinach-cheese, chicken		
DESSERT		
Pies - 9 inch Pecan, Pumpkin or Apple, \$18		1
Fresh Fruit Tart - 8 inch, \$26		
Baklava - Pan (12pc) \$9.99 \$1.50ea		
French Yule Log - 4" \$13 8" \$25		1
French King's Cake - 12 inch, \$25		M
Dessert Bites - \$2.50, *12 min*		1
fruit tarts, coconut macaroons, cake balls, brownie bites		1
Holiday Package Toliday Package (APProx. 8lb), Choice of 3		
Holiday Passes	3	
(ADDrox. 81b), Chloid of	7	

ORDER ONLINE

Whole Turkey (approx. 8lb), choice of 3 Sides, Dinner Rolls (half dozen), plus Cranberry Sauce, Gravy and your choice of Pie (pecan, apple, pumpkin). \$135 (Serves 4 to 6)

YUMSTOP.COM | 832.360.2222